
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12022-0234 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Officer Reports

File created: In control:7/28/2022 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/9/2022

Title: OFFICER’S REPORT

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE ORDERS PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 110:

A) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2021-07 with Telliard Construction - 13 Calendar Day
Time Extension thru 06-30-22

B) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2021-18 with Patriot Environmental Services, Inc. - 15
Calendar Day Time Extension thru 06-30-22

C) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2020-25 with Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. -
Increases Contract by $414,281.09

D) Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 2022-10 with La Mesa Glass, Inc. - Increases Contract
by $5,141.00

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF COST RECOVERY USER FEE WAIVERS GRANTED BY THE
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 106:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF RENT REVIEWS CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF ENCUMBRANCES CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF LEASE AMENDMENTS CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DATE: August 9, 2022

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 2022-0234, Version: 1

SUBJECT:

OFFICER’S REPORT

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE ORDERS PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 110:

A) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2021-07 with Telliard Construction - 13 Calendar Day
Time Extension thru 06-30-22

B) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2021-18 with Patriot Environmental Services, Inc. - 15
Calendar Day Time Extension thru 06-30-22

C) Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 2020-25 with Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. -
Increases Contract by $414,281.09

D) Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 2022-10 with La Mesa Glass, Inc. - Increases Contract by
$5,141.00

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF COST RECOVERY USER FEE WAIVERS GRANTED BY THE
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 106:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF RENT REVIEWS CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF ENCUMBRANCES CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

MONTHLY NOTIFICATION OF LEASE AMENDMENTS CONSENTED TO ADMINISTRATIVELY
PURSUANT TO BPC POLICY NO. 355 AS AMENDED ON JANUARY 10, 2017:

None to Report

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/4/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

